

Terms of Service

Welcome to www.puretechnology.com.au, owned and operated by PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd. By accessing and using this website, you agree to abide by the following terms and conditions:

- 1. Copyright Notice: All content on this website is copyright © 2021 PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd, unless otherwise stated. All rights are reserved by PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd and/or other copyright owners.
 - 2. Geographic Availability: The PURETECHNOLOGY.COM.AU brand and company are wholly Australian owned. Information on this website pertains to products and services available in Australia and other countries. Consumers should verify availability in their respective regions.
- 3. Disclaimer: All statements and comments on this website and associated social media platforms reflect the personal views of PURETECHNOLOGY.COM.AU and are not intended as medical or legal advice. Consult a medical practitioner for health concerns or before starting any new diet or health regimen. Ingredient listings are provided as a guide; contact the manufacturer for updates and changes.
- 4. Website Usage: Access to this website is granted on the condition that you accept and agree to these terms without modification. Do not use this website if you do not agree to these terms.
 - 5. No Warranty: Except where expressly stated otherwise, this website and all its content are provided "as is" and "as available" without any representation or endorsement. PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd does not warrant the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information on this website.
- 6. Limited Use of Material: Except as permitted by these terms, you may not reproduce, distribute, transmit, or modify the material on this website. You may not frame or copy the layout or software code of the website.
- 7. Intellectual Property Rights: All intellectual property rights, including copyrights, in the material and services provided on this website belong to PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd. Material on this website is for personal use only and may not be resold, redistributed, stored, or retransmitted without prior written consent.
- 8. Links to Third-Party Websites: This website may contain links to third-party websites not under the control of PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd. These links are provided for convenience and do not imply endorsement. PURE TECHNOLOGIES Pty Ltd is not responsible for the content of linked websites.

By using this website, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these terms of service. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us at info@puretechnology.com.au